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Upcoming Events


	Wednesday, April 10
	
Teacher Workday (no school)

	Friday, April 12
	
Maniacs Marathon 10:15am

	Saturday, April 20
	
MPE Carnival (3-6pm)

	Monday, April 22
	
Spirit Night at Andia's 4-8pm

	Monday, April 29
	
Teacher Workday (no school)

	Wednesday, May 1
	
Cultural Arts Show: Number Drummer

	Thursday, May 16
	
Field Day

	Friday, May 17
	
Field Day

	Monday, May 27
	
Memorial Day (no school)

	Thursday, May 30
	
Math EOG (3rd, 4th & 5th) 




     Full calendar
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 Nourishing Noggins 

 

 Sign up for Nourishing Noggins

 

 More info about our partners
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